110 inch  Inch TV Display
 YXDTV-110P
Size
Spec
显
示
Screen 110 inch
S
p
e
c
k
Screen 2477.1*1415.2*90MM Rack hole 400+400×1000MM
Weight 95 KG Net         115 KG Gross
Backlight DLED
Installation Herringbone Bracket Wallmount
Tempered Gla Optical Bonding 4mm
Dot Pitch 0.309MM
Active display 2436.5*1370.5MM
Ratio 16:9 Package Hard carton  2557*1578*215mm
Resolution 3840x 2160 UHD Opration ：-10℃~55℃；：10%RH~90%RH
Brightness 400-450cd/㎡(center） Storage ：-20℃~60℃    10%RH~90%RH
Contrast 1000：1（Typ.） Lifetime ≧50000 H
Color 8 bit/16.7 Million
P
o
w
e
r
Waltage 110~240V/50~60Hz
Angle 178°,178° Consumption about 650 W
Rate 60Hz Standby ≦0.5W
Response 8ms
M
a
i
n
B
o
a
r
d
Model RK3568
Speaker 8Ω15Wx2
Android 11
T
o
u
c
h
NO
CMS XDS
Cloud Free
Resolution 3840*2160
O
P
S
NO